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Wall Scanners
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2.4 inch

voice broadcast Li-ion battery

color screen

Auto power off
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Multiple

measurement modes

The new UT387 series wall scanners used to detect a variety of objects
behind the wall, designed with multiple measurement modes and
additional functions to conveniently measure distance and wood
moisture, It is widely used in home renovation, home improvement,

and DIY projects.

UT387E UT387LM
Ferrous metals 100mm 100mm
Non-ferrous metals 80mm 80mm
Wood 38mm 38mm
AC electric wire depth 40mm 40mm
Laser distance 40m
Wood moisture (%)

UT387S

100mm
80mm
38mm
40mm
40m
6%~40%
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